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SPECIFICATION DATA

TAG No.

CUSTOMER

ORDER No.

VALVE TYPE                   

SERIAL No.

QTY.

BWE, FE, TRI-C & TUBE END DIM ARE ±1/16"
TOLERANCES

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS: ±1/2"

- REDRAWN 8/13/13KWM

22.25
11.75
12.50

125-150#
250-300#

10.656.95 185

DIMENSIONS, INCHESFLANGE
A B C D LBS.

WGT.

2 1/2-4" MARK 50HP & 60HP
BACK PRESSURE REGULATOR & PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE

3

4

VALVE

2 1/2

250-300#
125-150#

14.50
13.88

23.45 8.00 10.65 215

MK50HP/60HPJLA 2/1/96

VALVE GROUP

CINCINNATI, OHIO

RICHARDS INDUSTRIES

CHECKED BY DATE

DRAWN BY DATE

U.S.A.MK50HP & 60HP
F.N.:MK50HP-4

2 1/2-4"

3/8 NPT EXTERNAL
SENSING TAP

A

B

C 

D

6.95
125-150#
250-300#

22.25
10.88
11.50

10.65 165
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(SHOWN 90° OUT OF POSITION)
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